
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

1. 9. Czuberny Volker Bremerh.Club Goldene 6 219 46 144 54 319 46 682 146

2. 31. Himmler Matthias GSRF Bayreuth 2 156 47 320 36 115 47 591 130

3. 3. Domnofski Peter GSRC Düsseldorf´95 5 122 50 253 38 284 41 659 129

4. 17. Schwallach Martina GSRF Bamberg´97 I 4 193 40 295 46 119 42 607 128

5. 10. Lyhs Andreas Bremerh.Club Goldene 2 71 50 123 43 233 34 427 127

6. 4. Schröter Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf´95 2 167 40 230 42 116 43 513 125

7. 11. Brennecke Kirstin Bremerh.Club Goldene 2 182 41 230 38 205 42 617 121

8. 1. Domnofski Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf´95 2 113 43 251 34 180 43 544 120

9. 6. Tümmler Ursula GLRR Köln´01 1 167 43 235 32 234 45 636 120

10. 16. Ritter Hilmar GRF Moosburg 4 458 31 311 43 171 46 940 120

11. 30. Hermann Günther GSRF Bayreuth 3 329 25 75 52 174 42 578 119

12. 2. Böhm Jürgen GSRC Düsseldorf´95 3 137 48 360 32 245 38 742 118

13. 26. Heidi Grunwald HKF Oberhausen 2014 3 191 40 368 35 259 42 818 117

14. 22. Weidner Susanne GSRF Bamberg´97 II 2 301 30 117 43 210 41 628 114

15. 15. Dobmaier Christine GRF Freising´15 2 198 40 188 40 342 32 728 112

16. 20. Kaul Wolfgang GV Kulmbach Abt.Muffel. 2 208 38 104 42 318 31 630 111

17. 37. Wöllner Rene GSRF Bamberg´97 I 4 466 26 145 36 241 49 852 111

18. 7. Gürich Kerstin GLRR Köln´01 3 180 42 349 35 222 32 751 109

19. 8. Dencker Heidrun GLRR Köln´01 0 128 41 304 27 143 40 575 108

20. 25. Nina Kasseckert HKF Oberhausen 2014 2 297 36 181 37 411 35 889 108

21. 28. Marco Grunwald HKF Oberhausen 2014 1 388 36 244 34 330 37 962 107

22. 35. Salzmann Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 2 374 32 162 44 367 30 903 106

23. 19. Burkard Stefanie GSRF Bamberg´97 I 1 395 30 322 33 242 41 959 104

24. 29. Wolfgang Bouten HKF Oberhausen 2014 3 443 26 241 39 274 39 958 104
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Rommé-Einzelwertung
3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. Name  
1.Serie 2.Serie



25. 5. Brümmel Bärbel GLRR Köln´01 1 229 39 263 37 377 26 869 102

26. 23. Schwallach Sascha GSRF Bamberg´97 II 4 356 33 292 38 259 31 907 102

27. 36. Eberle Alexander GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 3 393 28 466 34 385 40 1244 102

28. 24. Nüßlein Oswald GSRF Bamberg´97 II 2 348 34 65 42 422 25 835 101

29. 12. Herrgoss Undine Bremerh.Club Goldene 1 236 35 309 31 228 34 773 100

30. 27. Renate Grunwald HKF Oberhausen 2014 1 157 42 226 32 378 24 761 98

31. 18. Rother Gustel GSRF Bamberg´97 I 1 353 25 257 42 349 28 959 95

32. 21. Grasser Werner GSRF Bamberg´97 II 0 259 39 377 30 344 25 980 94

33. 32. Williganz Leo GSRF Bayreuth 2 191 36 399 31 394 25 984 92

34. 14. Labes Sven GRF Freising´15 3 334 24 475 30 234 37 1043 91

35. 34. Mackert Helmut GSV Bamberg 0 395 25 496 22 347 42 1238 89

36. 13. Amlung Evelyn Bremerh.Club Goldene 1 607 18 117 38 216 30 940 86

37. 33. Reiff Sascha GSV Bamberg 2 540 22 478 22 284 37 1302 81



Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp.

9. Czuberny Volker 219 46 144 54 319 46 682 146

10. Lyhs Andreas 71 50 123 43 233 34 427 127

11. Brennecke Kirstin 182 41 230 38 205 42 617 121

12. Herrgoss Undine 236 35 309 31 228 34 773 100

708 172 806 166 985 156 2499 494

Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp.

1. Domnofski Manuela 113 43 251 34 180 43 544 120

2. Böhm Jürgen 137 48 360 32 245 38 742 118

3. Domnofski Peter 122 50 253 38 284 41 659 129

4. Schröter Thorsten 167 40 230 42 116 43 513 125

539 181 1094 146 825 165 2458 492

Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp.

5. Brümmel Bärbel 229 39 263 37 377 26 869 102

6. Tümmler Ursula 167 43 235 32 234 45 636 120

7. Gürich Kerstin 180 42 349 35 222 32 751 109

8. Dencker Heidrun 128 41 304 27 143 40 575 108

704 165 1151 131 976 143 2831 439

Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp.

18. Schwallach Martina 193 40 295 46 119 42 607 128

19. Rother Gustel 353 25 257 42 349 28 959 95

20. Burkard Stefanie 395 30 322 33 242 41 959 104

21. Wöllner Rene 466 26 145 36 241 49 852 111

1407 121 1019 157 951 160 3377 438

Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp.

27. Nina Kasseckert 297 36 181 37 411 35 889 108

28. Heidi Grunwald 191 40 368 35 259 42 818 117

29. Renate Grunwald 157 42 226 32 378 24 761 98

30. Marco Grunwald 388 36 244 34 330 37 962 107

1033 154 1019 138 1378 138 3430 430

Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp. Augenp. Wertp.

22. Grasser Werner 259 39 377 30 344 25 980 94

23. Weidner Susanne 301 30 117 43 210 41 628 114

24. Schwallach Sascha 356 33 292 38 259 31 907 102

25. Nüßlein Oswald 348 34 65 42 422 25 835 101

1264 136 851 153 1235 122 3350 411

Gesamt

Platz Nr.

6.

Gesamt

5.

HKF Oberhausen 2014
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

Platz Nr. GSRF Bamberg´97 II
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

4.

Platz Nr. GSRF Bamberg´97 I
1.Serie

3.Serie Gesamt

1.

3.Serie Gesamt2.Serie

2.Serie

Gesamt

2.

Platz Nr. GLRR Köln´01
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf´95
1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie

3.

Platz Nr. Bremerh.Club Goldene
1.Serie



AS WP AS WP

1 Domnofski Peter Schröter Thorsten Düsseldorf 659 129 513 125 1172 254

2 Herrgoss Undine Czuberny Volker Bremerh.Club Goldene 773 100 682 146 1455 246

3 Domnofski Manuela Böhm Jürgen Düsseldorf 544 120 742 118 1286 238

4 Marko Grunwald Lyhs Andreas HKF Oberhausen 2014/Bremerh.Club Goldene 962 107 427 127 1389 234

5 Kaul Wolfgang Ritter Hilmar GV Kulmbach Abt.Muffel. / GRF Moosburg 630 111 940 120 1570 231

6 Nina Kasseckert Heidi Grunwald HKF Oberhausen 2014 889 108 818 117 1707 225

7 Schwallach Martina Rother Gustel GSRF Bamberg´97 607 128 959 95 1566 223

8 Brümmel Bärbel Tümmler Ursula GLRR Köln´01 869 102 636 120 1505 222

9 Gürich Kerstin Dencker Heidrun GLRR Köln´01 751 109 575 108 1326 217

10 Burkard Stefanie Wöllner Rene GSRF Bamberg´97 959 104 852 111 1811 215

11 Grasser Werner Weidner Susanne GSRF Bamberg´97 980 94 628 114 1608 208

12 Salzmann Harald Eberle Alexander GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 903 106 1244 102 2147 208

13 Amlung Evelyn Brennecke Kirstin Bremerh.Club Goldene 940 86 617 121 1557 207

14 Schwallach Sascha Nüßlein Oswald GSRF Bamberg´97 907 102 835 101 1742 203

15 Labes Sven Dobmaier Christine GRF Freising´15 1043 91 728 112 1771 203

16 Renate Grunwald Wolfgang Bouten HKF Oberhausen 2014 761 98 958 104 1719 202

AS WPPlatz Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Verein
Spieler 1 Spieler 2


